ollwll o Eu
Dubai Islamic Bank

a9 noldl wloadll coguuy daady
Schedule of Charges

Al Islami Cards Soluwll wlglng
Monthly Subscription Fee S8 1LY o gy
. Cold . Platinum . e gL - il L ;

Classic Gold Premium Platinum PlLS Infinite a0l ol 0gquiuiW BV duuall S uall
195 375 475 600 600 1,000 1,000 600 600 475 375 195
Annual Fee awgidlroguuyJl

fausadll duaill gLl
Sl aJjaodl r0gJ0JJ 0guIIW R . P . L
Classc | Reward/ | God | Platinum il SIgnature ke TS ke
. Platinum Plus
Gold Premium
Allslami Credit Free Ulao | Free Ulao | Free Llao | Free Ulao | Free Ulao /A 29q, ¥ Free Ulao SO u
Cards auilodayl
Allslami ol dsliny
Charge Card 315 420 N/A angyy 1,050 N/A aaguV N/A aagyV N/A angyV S _
Egge Credit Free Ulao | Free Ulao | N/A anagquV| Free Ulao | N/A aaguV l;l;'eo Free Ulao auilolidVl roul sl
flydubai Credit 3675 /A 2,0 | N/A 2ng, U 55 N/A 28 ) 78750 N/A 2nqy chaﬁ" 'a_q b
Card ool
Consumer . .
g iuuodl aslny
(Cashback N/A aagyV 210 N/A aaquV| 26145 N/A aaguV N/A aaguV N/A aagyV — Qg '
Card™ G263l alagiuuid
Emirates Year 1:1,575 - sUglll diuwdl | Year 1: 2,625 : sUgll il Ylodil wislay
Skywards N/A aaguV | N/A aagu V| N/A 2agu ¥ 525 N/A aaquV ‘lwaes Logduolidlddoudl | ey Log dudUdl dbouudl Y jaglg 5w
Credit Card Year 2 onwards; 735 Year 2 onwards; 1,575 LoVl
SHAMS Credit N/A 29g, ¥ | N/A 2ngu | N/A anguy | 20895 N/A 2ng, 52395 23395 qu b
Card ool
Other Fee & Charges for all Credit & Charge Cards S840 ranall wl§lalg yloidll widlay sue §3a1 ogaw)
Cash Withdrawal Fee™ (Per Transaction) 9450 9450 (@oleo Ja) =526l (xaudl rogu)
Visa and MasterCard International withdrawal fees’ 625 5625 *2)S uwlog ) (sUgall 526 il cunuudl roguuy
(Per Transaction) ' ' (@oleo Ja))
Hzﬁ;a;‘éaelimg 10 donate due to Late Payment (per 53625 536 25 @Wn ) Aol 2l 2ic & iU ol il
Reissuance or Replacement Fee (Charge/Others) 15055 roA) Jlawdiuwl gl Jlawyl dale] roquus)
52.50 52.50 " .
(Per Request) (Ll J5) (Al
Duplicate Statement Fee (Per Request) 4725 47.25 (s U5 @ulinod! lwall i roguw)
Copy of Sales Voucher (Per Request) 26.25 26.25 (o J2)) @l douuud dAul roguu)
Monthly Profit Rate on Salam (for SHAMS, Emirates Ylodl eelay) roduw (sde 5l @l Jaoo
Skywards, Flydubai, Consumer, Prime and MyHome upto 3.69% %3.69 aule) U3 Blag ol gyl jajlg sl . uoul
Credit Cards) (U S d8Lhug roulu dslinug g il ddling
Upgrade Fee™ 288.75 288.75 *dug 43Ul roguul
. i , 3.70% of transaction do48 Yo %3.70 (sUlylo¥l oyl Iae Lo) (sJgall rolaniuwll rogu)
International Usage Fee [non-AED] (Per Transaction) amount dolooll (WolooUs)
. ' 2.09% of transaction doud o %2.09 J2J) (silloYl o jall) (sdgall rolaaiuwdl roguuy
International Usage Fee [AED] (Per Transaction) amount dolooll = = (@Loloo
N b 0.94% of the doudll o %0.94 S e e et ety e
Credit Shield Takaful Contribution (per month) outstanding amount il 6110l (Uyo) yloddW dudeslaidl duhoill roguu)
Payment Through DIB Cheque Free Ulao oVl (sua ey ol ue alaudl
Annual Fee for Supplementary & Internet Cards Free Ulao 0oV aslUnug dolidl dslnuld dugiuud! rogquuu gl
Extended Payment Plan on Retail Purchases and aJjaiJl b iod daioodl @9alldnAa
Cash Transactions (like Cash on Card, Balance . . U0 826Ul @aall Jino) duad il wlloloollg
Transfer, Easy Payment Plan, Full Balance s below Jiigalll 8 juoJ! 2l dhag s Jl Jugaig .asliaJl
Conversion etc.)™ =] o2l 1wl Jugalig
Issuance of Liability Letter (Per Request) 52.50 52.50 (udb J5) duiguao dalgal Jlao)
* Cash Withdrawal fee for non-DIB ATM's made Internationally. oMl (sua eliud doidl jue sVl @lnll §jgnl o 26Ul el roguu *
**|n case of permanent upgrade and addition of all features for new updated card. gz
*** Customer's entitlement to applicable discretionary rewards and benefits a0 ol agladl wljio 2uo0 d9lolg dodlal dud il o (99
(including entitlement to the profit) shall reduce proportionally, to the extent the Ly Jgooodl duadill Ulodlg culala odd Jooleiod! Glanioul (oo iuw sk
customer has availed the easy payment plan facility on the credit card. Jooleliodl aoaniowl gl jas)y , suuwld J9uiu (@dd agléoniuul a9 Lod)
**x Cash withdrawal advance charges will apply on transaction made at ylodiVl dglny oo g0l @anll ddn s el gl
merchant categorized by VISA / MasterCard as non-financial institution such as ol aie 0dd il ellboleodl sue 526Ul canudl roguuJ G (o0 s
cryptocurrency, Foreign Currency, Money Orders (Not Wire Transfer), Stored Value & 16 10oJl éldodl Jdwo éudlo jue duuiuwdo® 1S oo / 1jus Jusd o i ol
(Card Purchase/Load, and Travelers Cheques Ut / eljuiig (il Jugai)l guwudg) dadlodl wldnllg duuiall dloellg
rrEffective 10 May 2025, Annual fee of AED 261.45 and AED 210 will be dun bl s uidig djAaodl doudll dslng
applicable on Consumer Cashback Platinum Card and Consumer Cashback Reward 261.45 dousy dygiw roguuy Guari oiuuw 2025 gilo 10 oo JLbc b
(Card respectively ala i auduoludl el giuuodl dglny (e Wiljlol Loumya 210g Wiljlo] Lowm o
JIgil sde §28i1 ala il ayjaodl el giuodl d8layg (5281l
Al Islami Debit Card oAl swoluwll adlay
New Debit Card Free Ulao 62129 couns &6l
Renewal Free Ulao aslnl uan
Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged due to Free . I . . . )
technical problem) Ulbo (dudg VbV JU Ja)) dslay jlaw| dale] gl Jlawiuwl
(Card Replacement/Re-issuance (damaged / lost card/ 2625 5625 aslnJl ylasg gl U Ja) dsliny jlan] dale] gl Jlasiowl
pin) (per request) ' ' (s J9) (d8lail) s i og I gi
Copy of Sales Voucher (per request) 26.25 26.25 (udds JA) @uudl douuuid dAI) roguul
(Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM within the UAE 2 (per transaction) ?J‘O&O Jad)e gl Jala eliudd douli jus 6jgnl oo 3adil anul
A G
Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM within the GCC 6 (per transaction) dolen J5J)6 dgallg)a i) de)l jue 0j8al yo 520l
(o sadAllyglellaéhio goo
Cash withdrawal from non-DIB ATM outside the UAE . doleo o)) 21 gl gy ool deuli jus 6 gl oo (318Ul Ll
21 (per transaction) - SN
and GCC (Uaw sudallygleillddhnio ¢jlag
Balance enquiry through non-DIB ATM within UAE 1 (per transaction) (@oleo a1 S0l Ugid sVl Sl 6jgnl jue 1oyl k}lcgml
wljlo) )
Bal iry f -DIB ATM within the GCC 3 (per transaction 4 BalEgid sVl @l djgal jue 2o g rolleiuwl
alance enquiry from non within the (p ) (@oleo JAJ) 3 S gglol 48k o (Lo
Declined transaction through non-DIB ATM within - . Bl gl (Uil @linll 6jgal jue dnggyo doloo
UAE 1 (per transaction) (@oleo Ja)) 1 = Loyl Uk
Transaction Protect Fee (on debit cards) 40.95 per month gl (564095 WSty o) drgpnoliiboleol dJL&? rog"k.wl
, 3.25% of transaction 80J9 140 %3.25 . .
International Usage Fee (Non AED) Smount ﬁlﬁ ° (UlloYl romjall Iac Lo) (sUgall rolaaiuwdl roguuy
, 2.09% of transaction doJd oo %2.09 . .
International Usage Fee (AED) Smount ﬁlﬁ ° (sUllo¥l rojald) (sUgall rolaaiuwyl roguu)
All fees & charges are in UAE Dirhams (AED) unless specified otherwise A @la (e uady rod Lo (sulloYl rous jaJu <oy jlnoJig roguudl @aon

Effective February 2, 2024 2024 . 19 2 yo claiul Gulal

www.dib.ae/soc 6jUju Jadi .« éJjlnollg roguudl Juoldd sue el
For a list of detailed charges & fees, please visit www.dib.ae/soc
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